
Leobener akademische Meisterschaften 2025 
SPORTSCHIESSEN - Do, 05. Juni 2025 

 
 
 

Ergebnisse Luftpistole 
 

Damen 
1. WEIß Emily     300 Ringe 
2. BALDAUF Mirjam    291 
3. SCHLAPPAL Anna-Sophia   287 
4. LAMMER Claudia    243 

 

Herren 
1. BEVAB Almir    361 Ringe 
2. KUMERTZ Dominik    352 
3. GAHR Robert    351 
4. DÖRFLER Michael    335 
5. MOLL Simon    334 
6. LANG Peter     325 
7. GLAS Constantin    324 
8. BRÜCKLER Philipp    307 
9. NEUMAYER Ralf    298 
10. KARSTEN Alexander   283 
11. KLAUSHOFER Martin   276 
12. MAIER Lukas    232 
13. SPREITZHOFER Michael   219 
14. TAUDERER Bernd    213 

 

Mannschaft 
 

1. Die Geologenmaschine    1064 Ringe 
  BEVAB Almir   361 
  KUMERTZ Dominik  352 
  GAHR Robert   351 
 

2. Die Namenlosen     947 Ringe 
  LANG Peter   325 
  GLAS Constantin  324 
  NEUMAYER Ralf  298 
 

3. Die Musketentiere    874 Ringe 
  DÖRFLER Michael  335 
  BRÜCKLER Philipp  307 
  MAIER Lukas   232 
 

4. Team 15      830 Ringe 
  WEIß Emily   300 
  SCHLAPPAL Anna-Sophia 287 
  LAMMER Claudia  243 
 



 
4. (ranggleich) Die Überarbeiteten  830 Ringe 

  MOLL Simon   334 
  KARSTEN Alexander  283 
  TAUDERER Bernd  213 
 

6. Triple M     786 Ringe 
  BALDAUF Mirjam  291 
  KLAUSHOFER Martin  276 
  SPREITZHOFER Michael  219 
 
 
 

Ergebnisse Luftgewehr 
 

Damen 
 

1. SCHLAPPAL Anna-Sophia   276 Ringe 
2. ANG Iye     245 
3. WEIß Emily     244 
4. LAMMER Claudia    203 
5. BALDAUF Mirijam    191 

 

Herren 
 

1. KLAUSHOFER Martin   327 Ringe 
2. DÖRFLER Michael    315 
3. BRÜCKLER Philipp    308 
4. KUMERTZ Dominik    298 
5. MAIER Lukas    290 
6. MOLL Simon    289 
7. LANG Peter     266 
8. SPREITZHOFER Michael   265 
9. KARSTEN Alexander   263 
10. BEVAB Almir    237 
11. GAHR Robert    228 
12. GLAS Constantin    225 
13. NEUMAYER Ralf    173 

 
Mannschaft 

 
1. Die Musketentiere    913 Ringe 

DÖRFLER Michael  315 
BRÜCKLER Philipp  308 
MAIER Lukas   290 

   
 

2. Sotong Strudel Squad    861 Ringe 
KLAUSHOFER Martin  327 
MOLL Simon   289 
ANG Iye   245 
 



3. Geologenmetall    760 Ringe 
KUMERTZ Dominik  298 
BEVAB Almir   237 
GLAS Constantin  225 

 
4. WBFZAR     757 Ringe 

LANG Peter   266 
KARSTEN Alexander  263 
GAHR Robert   228 
 

5. Team 15     723 Ringe 
SCHLAPPAL Anna-Sophia 276 
WEIß Emily   244 
LAMMER Claudia  203 

 
6. 42      629 Ringe 

SPREITZHOFER Michael  265 
BALDAUF Mirjam  191 
NEUMAYER Ralf  173 

 


